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Annual Cardmembership Fee:

The American Express® Corporate Card
Cardmember Additional Information

US Dollars

Basic:

Annual Fees range from between USD 45 - 100 and are determined by the number of Cards
issued for your Company.

Annual Membership Rewards® Fee

USD 50

Fees, Rates and Charges:

Cash Access:

Transaction Fee on
Cash Withdrawal

5% or USD 15, whichever is higher

Limit of Cash Withdrawal

USD 1,000 every 30 days

Other Charges:

Charges on Overdue Balance

At 40 days from the first day of billing, a monthly composite charge of 2.5% of all outstanding
sums which are at least 30 days overdue, in addition to which a late payment fee of USD 10 will be
applied at billing date where any sums are 40 days overdue.

At 60 days from the first day of billing and thereafter calculated and applied, a monthly composite
charge of 2.5% of all outstanding sums in addition to which a late payment fee of USD 10 will be
applied at the billing date where any sums are 60 days overdue.

Charges for Dishonoured
Payments, Cheque or Direct Debit

UsD 25

Conversion Processing Fee for
Non-Billing Currency Transactions

2.94% applicable on non-billing currency transactions outside of the Middle East &
North Africa region

Investigation Fee

USD 25

Reprinting of Statement Fee

USD 10 (reprint of up to 3 most recent statements free)

Summary of Insurance
Coverage:*

Travel Accident Insurance | Up to USD 100,000
Travel Inconvenience Insurance:
Cancellation or Dented Boardmg | UP 12 USP 100
Missed Connections Up to USD 100
Luggage Delay Up to USD 100
Luggage Lost Up to USD 750

*Subject to Terms & Conditions

This Card is issued by AMEX (Middle East) B.S.C. (c) pursuant to a license from American Express.
American Express is a registered trademark of American Express.
AMEX (Middle East) B.S.C (c) is regulated by the Central Bank of Bahrain as a Financing Company.
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